LT95095 — Bamboo wireless charger
EN - USER MANUAL

Product specifications
+ Wireless charger Input: DC 5V/L5A
+ Wireless charger Output: DC 5V/1A
+ Charging efficiency: 75%

Instructions
1. Insert one end of USB charging cable into power adaptor or computer.
2. The Type C interface of the USB charging wire is connected with the
charging board, and the wireless charge is ready after the power supply
is switched on
3. Place a device with a wireless charging receiver on to the
wireless charger.

Attention

1. Please keep the charger away from water or other liquids.

2.1f you need to clean the charger, please make sure it is not connected
to the power supply.

3. Usage environment temperature approx. 0-45°C.

NL - GEBRUIKERSHANDLEIDING

Product specificaties
+ Input draadloos laden: DC 5V/1.5A
« Output draadloos laden: DC 5V/1A
+ Oplaad efficiéntie: 75%

Instructies

1. Stop de USB kant van de oplaad kabel in een adapter of computer.

2. Steek de Type C kant van de oplaad kabel in het draadloos oplaad
station en het product is gereed voor het draadloos laden

3. Plaats het apparaat met een ontvanger voor draadloos laden in zich op
de draadloze lader om op te laden

Attentie

1. Houdt de oplader weg bij water en andere vloeistoffen.

2. Als de oplader schoongemaakt moet worden, wees er zeker van dat
deze niet aanstaat.

3. De omgevingstemperatuur van de oplader moet tussen de 0 en 45
graden liggen

DE - BENUTZERHANDBUCH

Produktspezifikationen

+ Kabelloses Ladegerat Eingang: GLEICHSTROM 5V/1,5A
+ Kabelloses Ladegerat Ausgang: GLEICHSTROM 5V/1A
+ Ladeeffizienz: 75%

Anweisungen

1. SchlieRen Sie ein Ende des USB-Ladekabels an das Netzteil oder den
Computer an

2. Die Typ-C-Schnittstelle des USB-Ladekabels ist mit der Ladekarte

verbunden, und die drahtlose Ladung steht nach dem Einschalten der
Stromversorgung zur Verfiigung

3. Setzen Sie ein Gerat mit einem drahtlosen Ladeempfanger auf das
drahtlose Ladegerat.

Achtung

1. Achten Sie darauf, dass das Ladegerat nicht in der Nahe von Wasser
oder anderen Fliissigkeiten liegt.

2. Zur Reinigung des Ladegerats achten Sie bitte darauf, dass es nicht an
die Stromversorgung angeschlossen st

3. Betriebsumgebungstemperatur ca. 0-45°C.

FR - MANUEL UTILISATEUR

Spécifications du produit
+ Entrée du chargeur sans fil: 5V DC/L5A
+ Sortie du chargeur sans fil: DC 5V/1A

« Efficacité de charge: 75%

Instructions

1. Insérez une extrémité du cable de charge USB dans l'adaptateur secteur
ou ordinateur.

2. Linterface de type C du cable de charge USB est connectée & la charge,
et la charge sans fil est préte une fois appareil allumé

3. Placez un appareil avec un récepteur de charge sans fil sur le chargeur
sans fil

Attention

1. Veuillez tenir le chargeur a labri de l'eau ou d'autres liquides.

2. 5i vous devez nettoyer le chargeur, assurez-vous quiil n'est pas
connecté a lalimentation.

3. Température ambiante d'utilisation env. 0-45°C

IT - MANUALE UTENTE

Specifiche del prodotto
+ Ingresso caricabatterie wireless: DC 5V/1,5A
+ Uscita caricabatterie wireless: DC 5V/1A

+ Efficienza di ricarica: 75%

Istruzioni

1. Inserire un‘estremita del cavo di ricarica USB in un adattatore di corrente
o computer.

2. Linterfaccia di tipo C del cavo di ricarica USB & collegata con la tavola di
ricarica e la ricarica wireless & pronta dopo che lalimentatore si & accesa

3. Collocare un dispositivo dotato di ricevitore di ricarica wireless sul
caricatore senza fili

Attenzione

1. Tenere il caricabatterie lontano da acqua o altri liquidi

2. Se & necessario pulire il caricabatterie, assicurarsi che non sia collegato
allalimentazione.

3. Temperatura esterna per lutilizzo ca. 0-45°C

ES - MANUAL DE USUARIO

Especificaciones del producto
+ Entrada de cargador inalambrico: DC 5V/L5A
+ Salida de cargador inalambrico: DC 5V/1A

« Eficiencia de carga: 75%

Instrucciones

1. Inserte un extremo del cable de carga USB en el adaptador de corriente
o la computadora

2. La interfaz Tipo C del cable de carga USB esta conectada con la placa
de carga, y la carga inalémbrica esté lista después de encender la fuente
de alimentacion.

3. Coloque un dispositivo con un receptor de carga inaldmbrico en el
cargador inalambrico.

Atencién

1. Mantenga el cargador alejado del agua u otros liquidos

2. Si necesita limpiar el cargador, asegurese de que no esté conectado a la
fuente de alimentacion

3. Temperatura ambiente de uso aprox. 0-45°C.

PL - INSTRUKCJA UZYTKOWNIKA

Specyfikacja produktu
+ Moc wejéciowa tadowania bezprzewodowego: DC 5V/L5A
+ Moc wejéciowa tadowania bezprzewodowego: DC 5V/1A

+ Efektywnosc tadowania: 75%

Instrukcja

1. Umies¢ jeden koniec kabla USB w adapterze lub gniezdzie komputera

2. Drugi koniec kabla Typu C umies¢ w stacji tadowania. Urzadzenie do
tadowania bezprzewodowego bedzie gotowe po wiaczeniu zasilania

3. Umiesc urza 2 funkcja dowego na
tadowarce bezprzewodowej

Uwaga
1. Nie narazaj urzadzenia na dziatanie wody lub innych ptynéw.
2. Jesli potrzebne jest enie , upewnij sie, ze nie jest

ono podtaczone do zasilania
3. Uzytkowac w temperaturze 0-45°C.

FI - KAYTTOOHJEET

Tuotetiedot

+ Langaton sisaantulo: DC 5V/1.5A
« Langaton ulostulo: DC 5V/1A

« Latausteho: 75%

Ohjeet
1. Liité toinen USB-pad virtalahteeseen tai tietokoneeseen
2. Type-C liitin yhdistetaan latausalustaan ja langaton lataus kaynnistyy kun
virta kytketaan padlle
3. Aseta laite, jossa on langattoman latauksen vastaanottaja,
langattomaan laturiin.

Varoitus

1. Pidé laturi kaukana vedesta tai muista nesteista

2. Jos laturia taytyy puhdistaa, varmista etté se ei ole kytkettynd
virtalahteeseen.

3. Kyt laitetta, kun ympériston lampétila on n. 0-45°C.

NO - BRUKERMANUAL

Produktspesifikasjoner

« Inngang for trédlos lader: DC 5V/1.5A
« Tradlos laderutgang: DC 5V/1A

+ Ladeeffektivitet: 75%

Bruksanvisning
1. Sett den ene enden av USB-ladekabelen i stromadapteren eller
datamaskin.

SV - ANVANDARMANUAL

Produktspecifikationer
« Trédiés laddningsingang: DC 5V/1.5A
+ Tradlés laddningsutgang: DC 5V/1A
+ Laddningseffektivitet: 75%

Instruktioner
1. Satt i den ena anden av USB-laddningskabeln i natadaptern eller dator.
2.USB typ C &r ansluten med laddningskortet, och den tradlésa

2. Type C-grensesnittet til USB-ladetraden er tilkoblet med og
den tradlose ladingen er klar etter stromforsyningen er slatt pa
3. Plasser en enhet med en tradlos lademottaker pa tradios lader.

Vzer oppmerksom

1. Hold laderen vekk fra vann eller andre vaesker.

2. Hvis du trenger & rengjore laderen, mé du forsikre deg om at den ikke
er koblet til stromforsyning

3. Brukstemperatur ca. 0-45°C.

laddningen &r klar efter att strémforsorjningen ar paslagen

3. Placera en enhet med en tradios laddningsmottagare pa den tradlosa
laddaren.

Var uppmirksam

1. Hall laddaren borta fran vatten eller andra vatskor.

2.0m du behéver rengéra laddaren, se till att den inte ar ansluten till
stromkalla

3. Anvandningsmiljsstemperatur ca. 0-45°C.




